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IPSYO
The International Psychology Olympiad for the year 2023 was 

concluded on August 13th, 2023 online. 

Competitors won both individual and team awards at the IPsyO 2023.

Gold, Silver, and Bronze certificate awards will be given to the TOP 

5%, TOP 5%-TOP 20%, and TOP 20%-TOP 40% of competitors 

respectively based on their aggregated scores of the four sessions. 

The Top 5 performing schools will be announced and recognized. All 

participating schools will be ranked based on the average score of 

the top 5 students participating from each school. (Schools with less 

than 5 participants are not eligible). 

In this summary report, gold, silver certificate award winners and the 

global top 5 teams will be announced. 

All the competitors will get the certificate of achievements from the 

IPsyO. 

For environmental protection and easy access, all certificates of 

IPsyO 2023 will be e-certificates. Competitors can access their 

certificates through a web link and could choose to print the 

certificate directly or download the certificate as a PDF file.
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INTERNATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
OLYMPIAD 2023 BY THE NUMBERS

30 PARTICIPATING
COUNTRIES/REGIONS 334 PARTICIPATING

STUDENTS 130 PARTICIPATING
TEAMS
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VietnamUnited StatesUkraineUKUAE

TurkeyThailandSyriaSouth KoreaSingapore

RussiaRomaniaPakistanNigeriaNew Zealand

MalaysiaKazakhstanIrelandIndonesiaIndia

Hong Kong, ChinaGhanaEthiopiaEgyptChina

CanadaBruneiBrazilBangladeshAustralia
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IPSYO 2023 ONLINE EXPERIENCE
The whole competition was conducted online. 

On August 12-13, the IPsyO 2023 conducted of academic tests for knowledge and problem-solving 
in theoretical psychologies. The competitors took the total four examination sessions, which test 
students' abilities regarding Concept Understanding，Application and Analysis and Research 
Design.



Individual Awards
IPSYO 2023 WINNERS

AWARD

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Gold Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

COUNTRY/REGION

India

Thailand

China

Singapore

United States

United States

Hong Kong, China

India

Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong, China

Singapore

Hong Kong, China

India

Singapore

China

UK

New Zealand

India

Russia

Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong, China

UK

Hong Kong, China

NAME

Yashraj Garg

Phantharach Natnithikarat

Lixin Xu

Bethany Lew

Tristan Yuen

Eeshaan Varshith Malladi

Lok Hei Charlotte Leung

MYSA MANZOOR DAR

Ho Sum Wong

Ching Ho Lau

Yi Nga Chong

Veerapandian Shrijanani

Ka Hei Lam

Aviva Sharma

YshwantKumar AnandaKumar

Yixin Chen

Jessica Dodgson

Trin Larsen

Vedant Mamodia

Anastasia Shalabanova

Walter Sai Yuet Cheung

Cheuk Ying Charlotte Au

Antonina Greszczuk

Yan Lam Chan

SCHOOL

PATHWAYS SCHOOL GURGAON

Ruamrudee International School

Holistic Education Cousulting

NUS High School

IvyClimbers Math and Science Academy

Paradise Valley High School

St. Paul's Co-educational College

Delhi Public School, R. K. Puram

Diocesan Boys' School

Diocesan Boys' School

St. Paul's Co-educational College

NUS High School

St Stephen's College

JBCN International School, Borivali

NUS High School

Holistic Education Cousulting

The Queen's School

Crimson Global Academy

Sathya Sai Vidhya Vihar

Letovo School Moscow

Diocesan Boys' School

St Stephen's College

Stonyhurst College

St. Paul's Co-educational College

SCORE

372

363

357.5

355

354

350

349

348

347

344

343

340

340

340

339

338.5

338

337

336

335.5

334

333

333

333
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www.ipsyo.org | contact@ipsyo.org



Individual Awards
IPSYO 2023 WINNERS

AWARD

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

COUNTRY/REGION

Hong Kong, China

United States

Hong Kong, China

Indonesia

Brunei

Hong Kong, China

India

India

Romania

Thailand

Indonesia

New Zealand

India

South Korea

Russia

India

Thailand

India

UK

United States

India

India

China

United States

NAME

Joshua Joonwoo Lee

Amasha Samaraweera

Sum Kiu Mok

Joanna Marjono

Nabilah Behrin

Cheryl Cheuk Yan Ho

Hussain Saifee

Maira Ahuja

Andrei-Sebastian Iaz

Sasinipa Nopakun

Hanaa Nabina

Ellen Thompson

Netra Karthigeyan

Jenny In

Alexandra Ruzavina

Pattheera Rungsittimongkol

Thunchanok Phunratanamala

Sabrina Barley

Maaria Rajput

Evan Mishkin

Noami Kaushik

Ananya Pathak

Qinge Zhou

Sumedha Kota

SCHOOL

Hong Kong International School

Classen SAS HIgh School @NE

St. Paul's Co-educational College

ALL-in Eduspace

Jerudong International School

St. Paul's Co-educational College

Sathya Sai Vidhya Vihar

PATHWAYS SCHOOL GURGAON

National College "Emanuil Gojdu" Oradea

Ruamrudee International School

ALL-in Eduspace

Crimson Global Academy

Gnan Srishti School of Excellence

Hankuk Academy of Foreign Studies

Letovo School Moscow

Ekamai International School

Ruamrudee International School

Carmel Convent School

Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School

Miramonte High School

PATHWAYS SCHOOL GURGAON

JBCN International School, Borivali

Holistic Education Cousulting

Miramonte High School

SCORE

332

331

330.5

330.5

330

329

329

328.5

326

325.5

324.5

324

323

323

322.5

320

320

318

317.5

316.5

316

314.5

314

312
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Individual Awards
IPSYO 2023 WINNERS

AWARD

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

Silver Award

COUNTRY/REGION

Turkey

Brazil

Thailand

India

United States

New Zealand

India

India

Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong, China

United States

Turkey

Ireland

Indonesia

India

United States

India

India

Russia

NAME

Azra Karatan

Tanisha Sukheepod

SHEEN KAUL

Anh Nguyen

Jade Sceats

Anandita Gupta

Prisha Aren

Yui Hoi Ryan Lee

Yuen Hei Cyrus Wong

Audrey Hu

Ahmet Muftuoglugil

Liyanjin Zhu

Audrey Hermanto

Tweesha Sahni

Lucas Angier

Mahira Seth

Stuti Kathuria

Ariadna Bogolepova

SCHOOL

Robert College

Brasilia Military School

Ruamrudee International School

Delhi Public School, R. K. Puram

Cranbrook Schools

Crimson Global Academy

The International school Bangalore

Sarvottam International School

Diocesan Boys' School

Diocesan Boys' School

Miramonte High School

Bjk Kabatas High School

Dublin Jerome High School

ALL-in Eduspace

City Montessori School

Crean Lutheran High School

JBCN International School, Borivali

Delhi Public School, R. K. Puram

Letovo School Moscow

SCORE

312

311.5

311.5

311.5

310.5

310

310

309.5

308

307

306

303

302

300

299.5

299

299

298.5

298

IPsyO 2023
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Eliza Eliza Maria Wanderley
Cardoch Valdes
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Team Awards (Global Top 5 Teams)
IPSYO 2023 WINNERS

RANKINGS

Global 1st Place

Global 2nd Place

Global 3rd Place

Global 4th Place

Global 5th Place

COUNTRY/REGION

Hong Kong, China

Hong Kong, China

Thailand

India

China

SCHOOL

St. Paul's Co-educational College

Diocesan Boys' School

Ruamrudee International School

PATHWAYS SCHOOL GURGAON

Holistic Education Cousulting

SCORE

336.9

328

322.1

319.3

312.5

IPsyO 2023

The average score of the team is calculated according to the the top 5 students participating from 

each school. (Schools with less than 5 participants are not eligible).




