The Global Platform and Arena for Psychology Enthusiasts in High Schools



RESULTS AND SUMMARY

Public Mental Health



The International Psychology Olympiad for the year 2023 was concluded on August 13th, 2023 online.

Competitors won both individual and team awards at the IPsyO 2023.

Gold, Silver, and Bronze certificate awards will be given to the TOP 5%, TOP 5%-TOP 20%, and TOP 20%-TOP 40% of competitors respectively based on their aggregated scores of the four sessions.

The Top 5 performing schools will be announced and recognized. All participating schools will be ranked based on the average score of the top 5 students participating from each school. (Schools with less than 5 participants are not eligible).

In this summary report, gold, silver certificate award winners and the global top 5 teams will be announced.

All the competitors will get the certificate of achievements from the IPsyO.

For environmental protection and easy access, all certificates of IPsyO 2023 will be e-certificates. Competitors can access their certificates through a web link and could choose to print the certificate directly or download the certificate as a PDF file.



INTERNATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY OLYMPIAD 2023 BY THE NUMBERS

PARTICIPATING COUNTRIES/REGIONS

PARTICIPATING STUDENTS 334

PARTICIPATING TEAMS



Australia



Bangladesh



Brazil



Brunei



Canada



China



Egypt



Ethiopia



Ghana



Hong Kong, China



India



Indonesia



Ireland



Kazakhstan



Malaysia



New Zealand



Nigeria



Pakistan



Romania



Russia



Singapore



South Korea



Syria



Thailand



Turkey



UK









IPSYO 2023 ONLINE EXPERIENCE

The whole competition was conducted online.

On August 12-13, the IPsyO 2023 conducted of academic tests for knowledge and problem-solving in theoretical psychologies. The competitors took the total four examination sessions, which test students' abilities regarding Concept Understanding, Application and Analysis and Research Design.





IPSYO 2023 WINNERS

Individual Awards

AWARD	COUNTRY/REGION	NAME	SCHOOL	SCORE
Gold Award	India	Yashraj Garg	PATHWAYS SCHOOL GURGAON	372
Gold Award	Thailand	Phantharach Natnithikarat	Ruamrudee International School	363
Gold Award	China	Lixin Xu	Holistic Education Cousulting	357.5
Gold Award	Singapore	Bethany Lew	NUS High School	355
Gold Award	United States	Tristan Yuen	IvyClimbers Math and Science Academy	y 354
Gold Award	United States	Eeshaan Varshith Malladi	Paradise Valley High School	350
Gold Award	Hong Kong, China	Lok Hei Charlotte Leung	St. Paul's Co-educational College	349
Gold Award	India	MYSA MANZOOR DAR	Delhi Public School, R. K. Puram	348
Gold Award	Hong Kong, China	Ho Sum Wong	Diocesan Boys' School	347
Gold Award	Hong Kong, China	Ching Ho Lau	Diocesan Boys' School	344
Gold Award	Hong Kong, China	Yi Nga Chong	St. Paul's Co-educational College	343
Gold Award	Singapore	Veerapandian Shrijanani	NUS High School	340
Gold Award	Hong Kong, China	Ka Hei Lam	St Stephen's College	340
Gold Award	India	Aviva Sharma	JBCN International School, Borivali	340
Gold Award	Singapore Y	shwantKumar AnandaKumar	NUS High School	339
Gold Award	China	Yixin Chen	Holistic Education Cousulting	338.5
Gold Award	UK	Jessica Dodgson	The Queen's School	338
Silver Award	New Zealand	Trin Larsen	Crimson Global Academy	337
Silver Award	India	Vedant Mamodia	Sathya Sai Vidhya Vihar	336
Silver Award	Russia	Anastasia Shalabanova	Letovo School Moscow	335.5
Silver Award	Hong Kong, China	Walter Sai Yuet Cheung	Diocesan Boys' School	334
Silver Award	Hong Kong, China	Cheuk Ying Charlotte Au	St Stephen's College	333
Silver Award	UK	Antonina Greszczuk	Stonyhurst College	333
Silver Award	Hong Kong, China	Yan Lam Chan	St. Paul's Co-educational College	333



IPSYO 2023 WINNERS

Individual Awards

AWARD	COUNTRY/REGION	N NAME	SCHOOL	SCORE
Silver Award	Hong Kong, China	Joshua Joonwoo Lee	Hong Kong International School	332
Silver Award	United States	Amasha Samaraweera	Classen SAS HIgh School @NE	331
Silver Award	Hong Kong, China	Sum Kiu Mok	St. Paul's Co-educational College	330.5
Silver Award	Indonesia	Joanna Marjono	ALL-in Eduspace	330.5
Silver Award	Brunei	Nabilah Behrin	Jerudong International School	330
Silver Award	Hong Kong, China	Cheryl Cheuk Yan Ho	St. Paul's Co-educational College	329
Silver Award	India	Hussain Saifee	Sathya Sai Vidhya Vihar	329
Silver Award	India	Maira Ahuja	PATHWAYS SCHOOL GURGAON	328.5
Silver Award	Romania	Andrei-Sebastian laz	National College "Emanuil Gojdu" Orade	a 326
Silver Award	Thailand	Sasinipa Nopakun	Ruamrudee International School	325.5
Silver Award	Indonesia	Hanaa Nabina	ALL-in Eduspace	324.5
Silver Award	New Zealand	Ellen Thompson	Crimson Global Academy	324
Silver Award	India	Netra Karthigeyan	Gnan Srishti School of Excellence	323
Silver Award	South Korea	Jenny In	Hankuk Academy of Foreign Studies	323
Silver Award	Russia	Alexandra Ruzavina	Letovo School Moscow	322.5
Silver Award	India	Pattheera Rungsittimongkol	Ekamai International School	320
Silver Award	Thailand -	Thunchanok Phunratanamala	Ruamrudee International School	320
Silver Award	India	Sabrina Barley	Carmel Convent School	318
Silver Award	UK	Maaria Rajput	Queen Elizabeth's Grammar School	317.5
Silver Award	United States	Evan Mishkin	Miramonte High School	316.5
Silver Award	India	Noami Kaushik	PATHWAYS SCHOOL GURGAON	316
Silver Award	India	Ananya Pathak	JBCN International School, Borivali	314.5
Silver Award	China	Qinge Zhou	Holistic Education Cousulting	314
Silver Award	United States	Sumedha Kota	Miramonte High School	312



IPSYO 2023 WINNERS

Individual Awards

AWARD	COUNTRY/REGION	NAME	SCHOOL	SCORE
Silver Award	Turkey	Azra Karatan	Robert College	312
Silver Award	Brazil	Eliza Eliza Maria Wanderley Cardoch Valdes	Brasilia Military School	311.5
Silver Award	Thailand	Tanisha Sukheepod	Ruamrudee International School	311.5
Silver Award	India	SHEEN KAUL	Delhi Public School, R. K. Puram	311.5
Silver Award	United States	Anh Nguyen	Cranbrook Schools	310.5
Silver Award	New Zealand	Jade Sceats	Crimson Global Academy	310
Silver Award	India	Anandita Gupta	The International school Bangalore	310
Silver Award	India	Prisha Aren	Sarvottam International School	309.5
Silver Award	Hong Kong, China	Yui Hoi Ryan Lee	Diocesan Boys' School	308
Silver Award	Hong Kong, China	Yuen Hei Cyrus Wong	Diocesan Boys' School	307
Silver Award	United States	Audrey Hu	Miramonte High School	306
Silver Award	Turkey	Ahmet Muftuoglugil	Bjk Kabatas High School	303
Silver Award	Ireland	Liyanjin Zhu	Dublin Jerome High School	302
Silver Award	Indonesia	Audrey Hermanto	ALL-in Eduspace	300
Silver Award	India	Tweesha Sahni	City Montessori School	299.5
Silver Award	United States	Lucas Angier	Crean Lutheran High School	299
Silver Award	India	Mahira Seth	JBCN International School, Borivali	299
Silver Award	India	Stuti Kathuria	Delhi Public School, R. K. Puram	298.5
Silver Award	Russia	Ariadna Bogolepova	Letovo School Moscow	298



IPSYO 2023 WINNERS Team Awards (Global Top 5 Teams)

The average score of the team is calculated according to the top 5 students participating from each school. (Schools with less than 5 participants are not eligible).

RANKINGS	COUNTRY/REGION	SCHOOL	SCORE
Global 1st Place	Hong Kong, China	St. Paul's Co-educational College	336.9
Global 2nd Place	Hong Kong, China	Diocesan Boys' School	328
Global 3rd Place	Thailand	Ruamrudee International School	322.1
Global 4th Place	India	PATHWAYS SCHOOL GURGAON	319.3
Global 5th Place	China	Holistic Education Cousulting	312.5



